BLOOMINGTON CITY COUNCIL
UPDATED AGENDA

BLOOMINGTON CITY OFFICE
45 N 1t West
May 23, 2024, at 7:00 p.m.

BADC MEETING

6:30 P.M.

6:40 P.M.
6:50 P.M.

BLOOMINGTON BUILDING AND DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE
SPECIAL MEETING AGENDA
May 23, 2024, at 6:30 p.m.

WELCOME

INVOCATION

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

REVIEW OF CURRENT BUILDING PERMITS (ACTION ITEMS)
REVIEW OF FEES SCHEDULE

CITY COUNCIL MEETING

7:00 P.M.

7:10 P.M.

7:25P.M.

7:35P.M.

7:45 P.M.
7:50 P.M.

8:00 P.M.

8:10 P.M.

GENERAL BUSINESS (ACTION ITEMS
APPROVE BCC April 16, 2024 MINUTES APPROVE MINUTES FROM MAY 7, 2024 SPECIAL MEETING

BUILDING AND DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE (ACTION ITEMS)

e  BUILDING PERMIT REPORT

e CHANGE OF USE

e PROCEDURE FOR OPENING ROW’S

e STATUS ON MOU

e SCHEDULE WORK MEETING FOR SUBDIVISION ORDINANCE

WATER (ACTION ITEMS)

e 50E WATERLINE
e LEAD AND COPPER SURVEY

ROADS (ACTION ITEM)
e KYLEJONES —HLE

SEWER (ACTION ITEM)
FACILITIES (ACTION ITEM)

e MEMORIAL DAY UPDATE
e GRANTS COMPLETION

TREASURER (ACTION ITEM)

e PAYMENT OF EXPENSES
e  DELINQUENT ACCOUNTS

CLERK (ACTION ITEM)
e  SLFRF MONIES



8:15 P.M. MAYOR (ACTION ITEMS)
e  COLIN HART LETTER

8:25 P.M. COMMUNITY COMMENTS (ACTION ITEM)

8:30 P.M. ADJOURNMENT (ACTION ITEM)

NEXT REGULARLY SCHEDULED MEETING JUNE 18, 2024



