

BADC MEETING

6:30 P.M.	WELCOME
6:30 P.IVI.	WELCOIVIE

- INVOCATION
 - PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE
- 6:40 P.M. REVIEW OF CURRENT BUILDING PERMITS
- 6:50 P.M. REVIEW OF FEES SCHEDULE

CITY COUNCIL MEETING

7:00 P.M.	GENERAL BUSINESS APPROVE BCC April 16, 2024 MINUTES APPROVE MINUTES FROM MAY 7, 2024	(ACTION ITEMS SPECIAL MEETING
7:10 P.M.	BUILDING AND DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE	(ACTION ITEMS)
	 BUILDING PERMIT REPORT CHANGE OF USE PROCEDURE FOR OPENING ROW'S STATUS ON MOU SCHEDULE WORK MEETING FOR SUBDIVISION ORDINANCE 	
7: 25 P.M.	WATER	(ACTION ITEMS)
	50 E WATER LINELEAD AND COPPER SURVEY	
7:35 P.M.	ROADS	(ACTION ITEM)
	• KYLE JONES – HLE	
7:45 P.M.	SEWER	(ACTION ITEM)
7:50 P.M.	FACILITIES	(ACTION ITEM)
	MEMORIAL DAY UPDATEGRANTS COMPLETION	
8:00 P.M.	TREASURER	(ACTION ITEM)
	PAYMENT OF EXPENSESDELINQUENT ACCOUNTS	
8:10 P.M.	CLERK	(ACTION ITEM)
	SLFRF MONIES	

(ACTION ITEMS)

8:15 P.M.	MAYOR	(ACTION ITEMS)	
	COLIN HART LETTER		
8:25 P.M.	COMMUNITY COMMENTS	(ACTION ITEM)	
8:30 P.M.	ADJOURNMENT	(ACTION ITEM)	
NEXT REGULARLY SCHEDULED MEETING JUNE 18, 2024			